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JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS D. RUNGGALDIER ITA STRECKENNAME CORNO BIANCO
SCHIEDRICHTER F. FALCH AUT START 2140 m
ZIEL 1985 m
RENNLEITER R.FRANCESCHINI ITA' HOEHENDIFFERENZ 155 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11716/09/15
11716/09/15
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER H. KAMAUN ITA S. FISCHNALLER ITA
VORLAUFER - A - V. ZELGER ITA - A - V. ZELGER ITA
-B - C. ATZ ITA -B - C. ATZ ITA
- C - F. DEGIANPIETRO ITA - C - F. DEGIANPIETRO ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 60 (58)
STARTZEIT 9.15
START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE
1 299631 HAAS Magdalena 1997 ITA (AA TZ UEBERETSC ) 57.70
2 299864 GRAFFI BRUNORO Sofia 1998 ITA (FVG GS SELLA NEV ) 3858 .
3 299922 GANDINI Sara 1998 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT ) 5912 .
4 6295598 NOGLER KOSTNER Nicole 2001 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 63.50 .
5 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA (AA ASC ULTEN RA ) 3035 .
6 6295558 MAZZOLENI Camilla 2001 ITA (AA ASV PRAD RAI ) 53.06 @ .
7 6295186 PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA (AA SC MERAN ) 5751
8 6295155 MAYR Lea 1999 ITA (AA ASV VILLNOES ) 59.01
9 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 3993 L.
10 6295142 KAUFMANN Ines 1999 ITA (AA TZ UEBERETSC ) 51.03
11 6295536 PEDEVILLA Ellen 2001 ITA (AA LADINIA ) 4423 L
12 6295101 DANDER Elisabeth 1999 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 4423 L
13 6295408 FRENADEMEZ Emmi 2000 ITA (AA LADINIA ) 5241
14 6295097 PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 31.70 o
15 6295143 GUMMERER Lea 1999 ITA (AA TZ UEBERETSC ) 4447 . e
16 299877 SILGONER Julia 1998 ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT ) 63.51
17 6295277 SCHRANZHOFER Elisa 2000 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 64.66 ...
18 6295038 KAMMERER Linda 1998 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 6546 ..
19 6295296 RUNGGALDIER Tatjana 2000 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 65.70 ..
20 6295489 BACHMANN Nina 2001 ITA (AA VINSCHGAU ) 66.48 ..
21 6295599 LEITNER Carmen 2001 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 6991 . L
22 6295095 HALLER Jasmin 1999 ITA (AA ASV RITTEN S ) 7256 e
23 6295335 HOFER Gaby 2000 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 7385
24 6295615 PRANTL Nadine 2001 ITA (AA ASC PASSEIER ) 8143 .
25 6295434 ZARDINI Elisa 2000 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 8522 ..
26 6295321 MARCUCCI Zemira 2000 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 91.06 .
27 6295483 COSTAZZA Martina 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 9116 e
28 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T ) 9264 e
29 6295661 BONACCI Silvia 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 93.28  h
30 6295214 PAGNUSAT Giorgia 1999 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 9443 .
31 35265 GUERENA Renata 2001 ARG (ARG ARGENTINA ) 9522 L
32 35233 BELVIS Victoria Pilar 1999 ARG (ARG ARGENTINA ) 96.35 = h
33 6295428 PLONER Melani 2000 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 98.85
34 6295532 LASTEI Silvia 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 101.31
35 6295216 COSLOP Elisa 1999 ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T ) 10142 L
36 6295658 DE VITO Nicol 2001 ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T ) 110.77 e
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START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE

NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS

37 6295620 LANER Lea 2001 ITA (AA SC MERAN ) 11098 . L
38 6295381 SCHMID Linda 2000 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 11344 L Ll
39 6295560 CECCON Nicole 2001 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 11438 .
40 6295621 KUPPELWIESER Lisa 2001 ITA (AA SC MERAN ) 133.43 L
41 6295591 STEGER Anna 2001 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 13386 . L
42 6295608 DEGHI Greta 2001 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 14243
43 6295102 BORTONDELLO Irene 1999 ITA (AA GSA GROLE ) 14498 . L
44 6295301 BIASIOLI Francesca 2000 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 156.74 . L
45 6295590 STEINMAIR Lara 2001 ITA (AA GSIESERTAL A ) 160.14 e e
46 6295482 MALL Franziska 2001 ITA (AA ASC ORTLER ) 19595 o Ll
47 6295203 GAPP Laura 1999 ITA (AA ASK SCHNALST ) 20168 .
48 6295597 CUNIAL Martina 2001 ITA (AA GSA GROLE ) 210.08 o e
49 6295650 NOCKER Nadine 2001 ITA (AA DREI ZINNEN ) e e

MAENNLICH-MASCHILE

50 6293488 KRAUSE Werner 2000 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 3744 L L
51 6293198 PERATHONER Pauli 1999 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 38.18 . L
52 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni 2001 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 4377 s
53 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA ( GS FIAMME OR ) 3860 .
54 6292868 PFEIFER Manuel 1998 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 41.02 e e e
55 6292795 PRADAL Matteo 1998 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 39.82 Lo L
56 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA ( GS FIAMMEGIA ) 3355 L
57 54517 KREILHUBER Severin 1999 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 4167 s
58 6293285 STAFFLER Juri 1999 ITA (AA SC MERAN ) 3811
59 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto 2001 ITA (AA ASE CATINACC ) 4256 L L
60 6293803 PLONER Manuel 2001 ITA (AA LADINIA ) 36.12 o
61 6292771 SCALET Matteo 1998 ITA (TN US PRIMIERO ) 3737 o
62 6292583 PRANTL Patrick 1997 ITA (AA ASC PASSEIER ) 38.41 O
63 6292852 MITTERRUTZNER Max 1998 ITA ( CS CARABINIE ) 4172 L
64 6293550 RIZZI Martino 2000 ITA (TN SPORT CAMPIG ) 3551 Lo Ll
65 6292980 MITTERMAIR Hugo 1998 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 4646 L.
66 6293400 DALMASSO Giacomo 2000 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 4721 L
67 6292890 OBERHAMMER Matthias 1998 ITA (AA DREI ZINNEN ) 47.97 O
68 6293199 CASON Mattia 1999 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 48.05 L. e
69 6292844 AICHNER Franz 1998 ITA (AA ALTIP SCILIA ) 4813
70 6293232 GATTO Francesco 1999 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 4818 L.
71 6293437 COLLINI Filippo 2000 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 4821 L.
72 6292978 POLIG Fabian 1998 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 49.72 e e e
73 6292397 FONTANAZZI Alessio 1997 ITA ( GS FIAMME OR ) 5091 L L
74 6293175 PRANTL Manuel 1999 ITA (AA ASC PASSEIER ) 5155 L L
75 30438  VALENZUELA Emilio 2000 ARG (ARG  ARGENTINA ) 5258 . Ll
76 6292701 FABBRI Tommaso 1997 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 5268 .
77 6292697 ROGEN Alex 1997 ITA (AA ASV TZ JOCHT ) 53.08 O
78 6293601 KROELL Raphael 2000 ITA (AA ASC SCHENNA- ) 5364 . L
79 6293309 SATTO Daniel 1999 ITA (AA ASK SCHNALST ) 5558 ..
80 54653 RIEDMANN Nicolas 2001 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 5698 ... L
81 502401 PLATTER Jonas 2000 SWE (SWE SVEZIA ) 56.16 e e
82 6293399 PICININI  Luca 2000 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 58.31 O
83 6293313 LOCHMANN Simon 1999 ITA (AA ASV VIGILJOC ) 58.52 ... L
84 6293219 POLIG Benjamin 1999 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 58.89 ... L
85 6293752 ISABELLA Luca 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 59.22 L L
86 6292843 OBERHAUSER Martin 1998 ITA (AA ALTIP SCILIA ) 5926 ...
87 6292790 KNOLLSEISEN Tobias 1998 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 60.89 O
88 6293753 SCUSSEL Federico 2001 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 61.16 ...
89 6293609 GRAMM Lukas 2000 ITA (AA ALTIP SCILIA ) 62.32 Ll
90 6293578 RIZZI Lukas 2000 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 63.50 .
91 30422  VALLECILLO Juan Pablo 1999 ARG (ARG  ARGENTINA ) 64.86 ...l
92 6293576 MADER Robin 2000 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL A ) 65.19 O
93 6293333 BELLANTE Manuel 1999 ITA (TN CORNACCI TES ) 65.79 . L
94 6293897 SENONER Aaron 2001 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 67.43 L
95 54666 BASSETTI Lorenz 2001 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 69.01 .. L
96 6293095 KIEM Lukas 1999 ITA (AA VINSCHGAU ) 73.48 . L
97 6292845 MOSER Michael 1998 ITA (AA ALTIP SCILIA ) 75.70 e e e
98 6293893 PLANCKER David 2001 ITA (AA GHERDEINA ) 76.05 L L
99 6293396 LUNGER Aron 2000 ITA (AA ASV WELSCHNO ) 76.44 .
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CODE
NUMMER

6293505
54652
6293837
6293229
6293395
6293833
6293899
6293196
6293758
6292919
6293327
6293896
6293990
6293527
6293518
54659
6293274
6293940
6294008
6293894
6293461
6293570
6293577
6293793
6293646
6293496
6293644
6293508
6293564
430838
6293798
6293834
6293210
6293425
6293220
6293964
6293530
6292909
6293483
6293890
54664
6293482
6293631
6293230
6293790
6293504
6293762
6293629
6293965
6293811
6293804
6293557
6293881
6293245
6293836
6293582
6293583
6293647
6293972
6293817
6293985
6293671
6293334
6293665
6293506
6293246

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

LEITNER Raphael
GUEM Franz
PLANOETSCHER Gabriel
ATZWANGER Noah
PALMA Marc
LANTSCHNER David
PUTZER Simon
AVESANI Gabriel
SLOMP Marco
FISCHNALLER Armin

2000
2001
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001
1999
2001
1998

MAIRVONGRASSPEINTEN Andrea1999

AVESANI Marvin
MITTERRUTZNER Lukas
TATZ Marc

EGGER Dominik
STARK Florian
RABENSTEINER Toni
DAZ Martino

PICHLER Christof

GROSSRUBATSCHER Matteo

CORRADIN Marcello
HALLER Simon
AUSSERHOFER Michael
GOTTARDI Alessio
DOVESI Manuel
ZANCHETTA Tommaso
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp
FURLAN Lorenzo
KNEISSL Noah
TOPOROWSKI Jakub
IORI Lorenzo
GASSLITTER Johannes
FRANCESCHINI Philip
FURTSCHEGGER Stefan
STAMPFL Niklas
BARBIERI Alessio
DIMAI Zeno

BELLATO Mattia

GROSSRUBATSCHER Alex

MAYRHOFER Jonas
PROFANTER Santino
CARBONARI Christian
FONTANIVE Giacomo
DA RIN Matteo
DEVILLE Alberto
TAGLIAPIETRA Vittorio
PANZANINI Daniel
PAPA Nicolo
GIOVANNONE Davide
PATTANARO Ezio
STANGL Simon
LEONARDI Daniel
UNTERFRAUNER Samuel
CARLINI Tommaso
LARCHER Maximilian
RUNGGER Klemens
GADOTTI Alessandro
FONTANA Stefano
WEITHALER Serafin
PICCOLO Alessio
GASPERETTI Mattia
GIONGO Andrea
MORBIN Enrico
PRETTI Alessandro
MONTHALER Noah
ZANGHI Niccolo

2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
1998
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999

GHERDEINA
AUSTRIA

ALTIP SCILIA
ASV VILLNOES
ASV WELSCHNO
ALTIP SCILIA
RG WIPPTAL A
GHERDEINA
SKI TEAM FAS
ASV VILLNOES
KRONPLATZ SK
GHERDEINA
ALTIP SCILIA
ASV WELSCHNO
GHERDEINA
AUSTRIA

ALTIP SCILIA
GHERDEINA
ASC SCHENNA-
GHERDEINA
ALTIPIANI  SK
RIFFIAN KUEN
RG WIPPTAL A
SKI TEAM FAS
KRONPLATZ SK
TEZENIS SKIT
KRONPLATZ SK
ALTIPIANI  SK
RIFFIAN KUEN
POLONIA

SKI TEAM FAS
ALTIP SCILIA
TZ UEBERETSC
DREI ZINNEN
ASV TZ JOCHT
SKI TEAM FAS
ASC ORTLER
RUJOCH
GHERDEINA
ASV TZ JOCHT
AUSTRIA
ALTIPIANI  SK
MONTI PALLID
GSA GROLE
SKI TEAM FAS
TEZENIS SKIT
AS MERANO
SPORT CAMPIG
TZ UEBERETSC
ALTIPIANI  SK
ST.PANKRAZ
TZ UEBERETSC
ASV VILLNOES
GSA GROLE
ALTIP SCILIA
GSA GROLE
TEZENIS SKIT
ALTIPIANI  SK
ASK SCHNALST
ALTIPIANI  SK
FIEMME SKI T
TEZENIS SKIT
FIEMME SKI T
TEZENIS SKIT
GHERDEINA
GSA GROLE
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PUNKTE
FIS

77.71
80.26
80.66
82.39
84.03
85.01
87.78
88.58
89.03
90.15
92.40
92.48
92.53
93.99
94.23
96.28
96.98
97.77
97.81
98.05
98.34
98.94
99.69
100.87
102.15
102.32
103.68
103.91
105.59
107.67
109.61
112.47
112.75
116.05
117.41
119.21
120.25
121.99
122.67
123.39
124.12
124.96
128.76
131.70
132.41
132.55
137.19
138.69
138.74
140.73
141.16
143.53
145.18
148.09
149.06
150.95
152.60
160.14
161.70
163.21
163.40
168.73
171.28
172.78
173.23
174.21
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START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE

NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS

166 6293138 FURLANI Andreas 1999 ITA (AA LAIVES-LEIFE ) 185,65 ... L
167 6294005 VICENZI Simon 2001 ITA (AA ASC ULTEN RA ) 18755 .
168 6293983 PRETTI Roberto 2001 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT ) 20240 L.
169 6293966 CODALONGA Paul 2001 ITA (AA TZ UEBERETSC ) 20291 L
170 6293888 BRERA Roberto 2001 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) 21278 L
171 6293462 ROSSINI Vittorio 2000 ITA (TN ALTIPIANI  SK ) 22045 L
172 6293653 RIGHI Mattia 1999 ITA (TN TEZENIS SKIT ) e e
173 6293841 STARK Hanno 2001 ITA (AA ASV PRAD RAI ) e
174 6293761 DELPERO Alberto 2001 ITA (AA AS MERANO ) e e
175 6294009 DALLABETTA ARMANI Marcello 2001 ITA (TN FIEMME SKI T ) e e
176 6293886 OBEREGGER Matthias 2001 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) e e
177 6293835 HENNICKEN Aaron 2001 ITA (AA ALTIP SCILIA ) e
178 6293887 OBERHAMMER Michael 2001 ITA (AA KRONPLATZ SK ) e e
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